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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golf & Country Club Brunn  Freilos 2 
Tamara  Kaufmann / Maria  Lechner 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  A / Spieler  B 

Vanessa  Chadim 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  C 
Birgit  Vikas 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  D 
Edith  Brand 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  E 
Lisa  Chadim 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  F 

 5  0  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golfpark Böhmerwald  GC Kitzbühel-Schwarzsee 
Marianne  Bitter / Gertrud  Stallinger 1 4&2 0 Tamara  Jenewein / Regina  Trentinaglia 

SANDRA  LAUß 0 6&5 1 Grace  Einberger 
Stefanie  Mathe 0 6&4 1 Alexandra  Ascher 

Lisa  Resch 0 2&1 1 Christina  Einberger 
Annemarie  Lanzerstorfer 1 3&2 0 Sabina  Margreiter 
 2  3  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golfclub Lengenfeld  Freilos 1 
MARGIT  PLATZER / GABRIELE  GOELS 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  A / Spieler  B 

Margit  Elmer 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  C 
KARIN  WEINROTHER 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  D 
MICHAELA  KÜHHAS 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  E 
ULRIKE  ZEISCHKA 1 1 Hole 0 Spieler  F 

 5  0  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Linzer GC Luftenberg  Golfclub Montfort Rankweil 
SILVIA  WIESINGER / BIRGIT  WACHBERGER 1 4&2 0 Regine  Bolter / Franziska  Nitschmann 

SONJA  TINSCHERT 0 2&1 1 Kristina  Kopf 
STEFANIE  GERHOFER 0 5&4 1 JULIA  JÄGER 

Johanna  Gottwald 0 1 Hole 1 Sandra  Schaller 
CORNELIA  NOTHHAFT ½ Halbiert ½ Ingrid  Schneider 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golf & Country Club Brunn  GC Kitzbühel-Schwarzsee 
Tamara  Kaufmann / Monica  Philipp ½ Halbiert ½ Tamara  Jenewein / Regina  Trentinaglia 

Vanessa  Chadim 1 3&2 0 Sabina  Margreiter 
Lisa  Chadim 0 4&2 1 Alexandra  Ascher 

Michaela  Semerad 0 6&4 1 Grace  Einberger 
Maria  Lechner 0 7&6 1 Christina  Einberger 

 1,5  3,5  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golfclub Lengenfeld  Golfclub Montfort Rankweil 
VERENA  ZIMMERMANN / SABINE  DIMMEL 0 2&1 1 Regine  Bolter / Maria  Seer 

KARIN  WEINROTHER 0 6&4 1 JULIA  JÄGER 
Margit  Elmer 0 6&5 1 Kristina  Kopf 

GABRIELE  GOELS 1 5&3 0 Ingrid  Schneider 
MARGIT  PLATZER ½ Halbiert ½ Sandra  Schaller 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Freilos 2  Golfpark Böhmerwald 
Spieler  A / Spieler  B 0 1 Hole 1 Doris  Wuschko / Anna  Mitgutsch 

Spieler  C 0 10&8 1 Stefanie  Mathe 
Spieler  D 0 1 Hole 1 SANDRA  LAUß 
Spieler  E 0 1 Hole 1 Marianne  Bitter 
Spieler  F 0 1 Hole 1 Annemarie  Lanzerstorfer 

 0  5  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Freilos 1  Linzer GC Luftenberg 
Spieler  A / Spieler  B 0 1 Hole 1 Johanna  Gottwald / STEFANIE  GERHOFER 

Spieler  C 0 1 Hole 1 SILVIA  WIESINGER 
Spieler  D 0 1 Hole 1 BIRGIT  WACHBERGER 
Spieler  E 0 1 Hole 1 MONIKA  MAYR 
Spieler  F 0 10&8 1 LENA  TOLJAN 

 0  5  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Kitzbühel-Schwarzsee  Golfclub Montfort Rankweil 
Tamara  Jenewein / Regina  Trentinaglia 1 7&6 0 Franziska  Nitschmann / Maria  Seer 

Grace  Einberger 1 2&1 0 Sandra  Schaller 
Alexandra  Ascher ½ Halbiert ½ JULIA  JÄGER 
Sabina  Margreiter ½ Halbiert ½ Regine  Bolter 

Christina  Einberger 1 8&6 0 Kristina  Kopf 
 4  1  

 
Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golf & Country Club Brunn  Golfclub Lengenfeld 
Tamara  Kaufmann / Monica  Philipp 1 9&7 0 VERENA  ZIMMERMANN / ULRIKE  ZEISCHKA 

Lisa  Chadim ½ Halbiert ½ MARGIT  PLATZER 
Vanessa  Chadim 1 4&3 0 GABRIELE  GOELS 

Michaela  Semerad ½ Halbiert ½ Margit  Elmer 
Maria  Lechner 1 6&5 0 KARIN  WEINROTHER 

 4  1  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golfpark Böhmerwald  Linzer GC Luftenberg 
Gertrud  Stallinger / SANDRA  LAUß ½ Halbiert ½ SILVIA  WIESINGER / BIRGIT  WACHBERGER 

Lisa  Resch 1 2&1 0 SONJA  TINSCHERT 
Annemarie  Lanzerstorfer 1 4&3 0 CORNELIA  NOTHHAFT 

Stefanie  Mathe 1 5&4 0 Johanna  Gottwald 
Marlene  Resch 0 4&3 1 STEFANIE  GERHOFER 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Freilos 2  Freilos 1 
-    - 
-    - 
-    - 
-    - 
-    - 

 0  0  
 

 


